
                                    Fighting Bee Invitational
                       Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                        Bettendorf, Iowa
                                         October 7, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 5647 Ashley Plumb             Jr St. Ambrose                    19:37.8  6:20 
       2    2 5676 Marissa Kuik             So Waldorf                        19:45.9  6:22 
       3    3 5498 Susanna Finley           Sr Judson                         19:47.4  6:23 
       4    4 5650 Abby Sears               So St. Ambrose                    20:04.5  6:28 
       5    5 5643 Keeley Knobloch          Jr St. Ambrose                    20:05.2  6:28 
       6    6 5399 Torri Holder             Sr College of the Ozarks          20:13.6  6:31 
       7    7 5502 Marie Mayer              Fr Judson                         20:17.6  6:32 
       8    8 5641 Chloe Gunn               Jr St. Ambrose                    20:21.3  6:34 
       9    9 5688 Guadalupe Gonzalez       Sr William Penn                   20:32.6  6:37 
      10   10 5497 Nayeli Cisneros          Fr Judson                         20:33.6  6:38 
      11   11 5520 McKenna Johnson          Fr Mount Mercy                    20:34.5  6:38 
      12   12 5480 Asshanni Robb            Fr Iowa Western CC                20:37.6  6:39 
      13   13 5495 Chloe Burkhart           So Judson                         20:38.0  6:39 
      14   14 5395 Hannah Duncan            So College of the Ozarks          20:40.6  6:40 
      15   15 5481 Olivia Russo             So Iowa Western CC                20:45.0  6:41 
      16   16 5453 Joanna Topham            Fr Hawkeye CC                     20:50.4  6:43 
      17   17 5646 Karyn Paisley            Sr St. Ambrose                    20:51.4  6:43 
      18   18 5524 Molly Pruett             Sr Mount Mercy                    20:52.2  6:44 
      19   19 5398 Adeline Holder           Fr College of the Ozarks          20:55.7  6:45 
      20   20 5639 Megan Grady              Fr St. Ambrose                    20:59.6  6:46 
      21   21 5531 Alexa Zamora             Jr Mount Mercy                    21:03.8  6:47 
      22      5469 Alyssa Klunk             So Illinois Central College       21:05.0  6:48 
      23   22 5642 Abby Hammer              Sr St. Ambrose                    21:08.7  6:49 
      24      5383 Grace Dwyer              Fr Calumet-St. Joseph             21:10.7  6:49 
      25   23 5397 Melanie Hall             So College of the Ozarks          21:11.2  6:50 
      26   24 5515 Vanessa Cortes           So Mount Mercy                    21:15.8  6:51 
      27      5629 Sarah Adams              So St. Ambrose                    21:17.7  6:52 
      28      5637 Ann Froeschle            Sr St. Ambrose                    21:20.6  6:53 
      29   25 5477 Caitlyn Juhl             Fr Iowa Western CC                21:22.4  6:53 
      30      5674 Mary Toohill                Unattached                     21:23.5  6:54 
      31   26 5529 Kathryn Vander Poel      Jr Mount Mercy                    21:27.9  6:55 
      32   27 5543 Julia Dunlavey           Fr North Iowa Area CC             21:30.2  6:56 
      33   28 5528 Taylor Skala             Fr Mount Mercy                    21:35.3  6:57 
      34   29 5449 Shea Dahlstrom           Fr Hawkeye CC                     21:41.0  6:59 
      35      5386 Kellyn Vale              So Calumet-St. Joseph             21:43.5  7:00 
      36      5468 Cassandra Fitzgibbons    So Illinois Central College       21:47.7  7:01 
      37      5438 Michelle Thayer          Sr Grand View                     21:51.8  7:03 
      38   30 5482 Taylor Valentine         So Iowa Western CC                21:52.6  7:03 
      39   31 5567 Jocelyn Barajas          Fr Olivet Nazarene                21:56.4  7:04 
      40   32 5402 Kayla Reed               Jr College of the Ozarks          21:57.4  7:05 
      41      5648 Mallory Rettenmeier      Jr St. Ambrose                    21:57.5  7:05 
      42   33 5450 Atlanta Groeneveld       So Hawkeye CC                     21:57.6  7:05 
      43      5614 Mayra Nava-Moyotl        Fr Sauk Valley CC                 22:00.5  7:06 
      44   34 5545 Amy Fullerton            So North Iowa Area CC             22:02.8  7:06 
      45   35 5475 Purity Chebet            So Iowa Western CC                22:03.9  7:07 
      46   36 5400 Bethany Marteeney        Fr College of the Ozarks          22:05.3  7:07 
      47   37 5396 Bethany Edgar            Fr College of the Ozarks          22:06.5  7:07 
      48   38 5526 Mady Roth                So Mount Mercy                    22:09.2  7:08 
      49   39 5569 Deven Gibson             Fr Olivet Nazarene                22:11.4  7:09 
      50      5631 Amy Brouch               Fr St. Ambrose                    22:13.2  7:10 
      51      5518 Jaelynn Folkers          Fr Mount Mercy                    22:13.9  7:10 
      52   40 5578 Nicole Rodriguez         Fr Olivet Nazarene                22:14.9  7:10 
      53      5651 Sara Stockdale           So St. Ambrose                    22:22.4  7:13 
      54      5525 Jazmine Reynolds         Jr Mount Mercy                    22:23.3  7:13 
      55   41 5680 Marissa Widener          So Waldorf                        22:24.0  7:13 
      56   42 5576 Emma Melchior            So Olivet Nazarene                22:25.6  7:14 
      57   43 5452 Mikki Mundus             So Hawkeye CC                     22:39.0  7:18 
      58      5516 Kennidee Devilbiss       Sr Mount Mercy                    22:43.3  7:19 
      59   44 5496 Anali Cisneros           So Judson                         22:43.8  7:19 
      60      5615 Makaley Velazquez        So Sauk Valley CC                 22:54.8  7:23 
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      61      5649 Ashlyn Rulis             Sr St. Ambrose                    22:57.9  7:24 
      62   45 5580 Katherine Saunders       Sr Olivet Nazarene                23:10.4  7:28 
      63   46 5547 Rebekah Larson           Fr North Iowa Area CC             23:15.9  7:30 
      64   47 5503 Lindsey Rodig            Jr Judson                         23:20.1  7:31 
      65      5433 Michaela Barretta        So Grand View                     23:22.5  7:32 
      66   48 5546 Keisha Gonzague          So North Iowa Area CC             23:25.7  7:33 
      67   49 5428 Molly Eyerly                Des Moines Area                23:28.9  7:34 
      68   50 5692 Michelle Reyes           Fr William Penn                   23:33.6  7:35 
      69   51 5500 Savannah Henn            Sr Judson                         23:36.7  7:36 
      70   52 5677 Bailey Matthaidess       Jr Waldorf                        23:40.3  7:38 
      71      5401 Naomi Murrell            Jr College of the Ozarks          23:44.9  7:39 
      72   53 5572 Calan Johnson            Jr Olivet Nazarene                23:47.6  7:40 
      73   54 5622 Ariel Galoff             Fr Silver Lake                    23:49.9  7:41 
      74      5612 Colleen Busch            Fr Sauk Valley CC                 23:54.6  7:42 
      75      5517 Andrea Ertz              So Mount Mercy                    23:59.0  7:44 
      76   55 5551 Ally Trager              Fr North Iowa Area CC             24:00.4  7:44 
      77   56 5625 Matalie Koss             Jr Silver Lake                    24:00.8  7:44 
      78   57 5430 Chasity Moody               Des Moines Area                24:02.6  7:45 
      79   58 5550 Allison Steahr           So North Iowa Area CC             24:06.4  7:46 
      80      5530 Allison Woods            So Mount Mercy                    24:07.1  7:46 
      81      5523 Anna Netz                Fr Mount Mercy                    24:09.0  7:47 
      82      5514 Sara Burlage             Fr Mount Mercy                    24:14.2  7:49 
      83      5613 Maegan McCue             Fr Sauk Valley CC                 24:15.3  7:49 
      84   59 5455 Autumn Weekley           So Hawkeye CC                     24:17.8  7:50 
      85      5527 Molly Sieverding         Fr Mount Mercy                    24:21.5  7:51 
      86   60 5574 Allie Lagerwall          So Olivet Nazarene                24:25.7  7:52 
      87      5635 Cassandra Delgado        Jr St. Ambrose                    24:26.4  7:52 
      88      5584 Christina Vargas         Jr Olivet Nazarene                24:26.8  7:53 
      89      5633 Megan Curley             Fr St. Ambrose                    24:42.9  7:58 
      90      5435 Maggie Ferrel            Fr Grand View                     24:45.6  7:59 
      91   61 5419 Sam Shipp                Fr Culver-Stockton                24:49.7  8:00 
      92      5644 Jenny Lopez              Sr St. Ambrose                    24:52.2  8:01 
      93      5632 Shelby Carlson           Sr St. Ambrose                    25:03.9  8:05 
      94      5382 Hannah Carr              So Calumet-St. Joseph             25:16.7  8:09 
      95      5640 Kathryn Gray             Fr St. Ambrose                    25:22.0  8:10 
      96   62 5432 Jada Wierck                 Des Moines Area                25:25.0  8:11 
      97      5519 Madison Harper           Fr Mount Mercy                    25:26.9  8:12 
      98      5573 Felicia Klingenberg      Sr Olivet Nazarene                25:36.9  8:15 
      99   63 5421 Lezlie Wofford           So Culver-Stockton                25:44.5  8:18 
     100   64 5417 Katie Neff               Fr Culver-Stockton                25:52.0  8:20 
     101   65 5420 Taylor Vaughan           Fr Culver-Stockton                25:53.0  8:20 
     102      5577 Maya Mwilambwe           Fr Olivet Nazarene                26:14.3  8:27 
     103   66 5690 Bree'anna Lee            So William Penn                   26:17.5  8:28 
     104      5634 Carrington Curphy        Fr St. Ambrose                    26:22.7  8:30 
     105   67 5623 Abby Gerhard             Sr Silver Lake                    26:36.7  8:34 
     106   68 5479 Gabrielle Plagge         Fr Iowa Western CC                26:39.6  8:35 
     107      5575 Macy Lemke               So Olivet Nazarene                26:41.4  8:36 
     108      5579 Michaela Roys            Fr Olivet Nazarene                26:59.7  8:42 
     109      5570 Abigail Gilmore          Fr Olivet Nazarene                27:01.9  8:43 
     110   69 5675 Charley Buddenhagen      Sr Waldorf                        27:02.1  8:43 
     111      5582 Alicia Urban             Fr Olivet Nazarene                27:04.2  8:43 
     112   70 5627 Carla Martinez           So Silver Lake                    27:15.8  8:47 
     113   71 5544 Anna Frisch              Fr North Iowa Area CC             27:38.4  8:54 
     114   72 5429 Anna Jones               Fr Des Moines Area                27:51.8  8:59 
     115   73 5678 Katelynn Ramirez         Jr Waldorf                        27:54.9  9:00 
     116   74 5454 Divine Washington        Fr Hawkeye CC                     27:59.6  9:01 
     117   75 5679 Clara Roderick           Fr Waldorf                        28:20.2  9:08 
     118   76 5431 Kristin Smith            Fr Des Moines Area                28:59.2  9:20 
     119      5501 Jasmine Jackson          Fr Judson                         29:07.5  9:23 
     120   77 5691 Lauren Lehman            So William Penn                   29:07.7  9:23 
     10/09/2017  8:42AM
                                                                         Page 2



                                    Fighting Bee Invitational
                       Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                        Bettendorf, Iowa
                                         October 7, 2017
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
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     121   78 5626 Rebecca Krueger          Sr Silver Lake                    29:18.0  9:26 
     122   79 5414 Breanna Dutro            Fr Culver-Stockton                29:59.8  9:40 
     123      5585 Alejandra Zamudio        Jr Olivet Nazarene                30:04.5  9:41 
     124   80 5451 Hannah Johnson           Fr Hawkeye CC                     30:15.7  9:45 
     125   81 5624 Ashley Joosten           Jr Silver Lake                    31:22.0 10:06 
     126   82 5693 Rachel Surbaugh          So William Penn                   31:35.4 10:11 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    35  St. Ambrose                           (20:12.1  101:00.2 1:13.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Ashley Plumb              Jr 19:37.8
  2      4  Abby Sears                So 20:04.5
  3      5  Keeley Knobloch           Jr 20:05.2
  4      8  Chloe Gunn                Jr 20:21.3
  5     17  Karyn Paisley             Sr 20:51.4
  6   ( 20) Megan Grady               Fr 20:59.6
  7   ( 22) Abby Hammer               Sr 21:08.7
   
  2.    77  Judson                                (20:48.1  104:00.4 2:56.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Susanna Finley            Sr 19:47.4
  2      7  Marie Mayer               Fr 20:17.6
  3     10  Nayeli Cisneros           Fr 20:33.6
  4     13  Chloe Burkhart            So 20:38.0
  5     44  Anali Cisneros            So 22:43.8
  6   ( 47) Lindsey Rodig             Jr 23:20.1
  7   ( 51) Savannah Henn             Sr 23:36.7
   
  3.    94  College of the Ozarks                 (20:59.7  104:58.5 1:43.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Torri Holder              Sr 20:13.6
  2     14  Hannah Duncan             So 20:40.6
  3     19  Adeline Holder            Fr 20:55.7
  4     23  Melanie Hall              So 21:11.2
  5     32  Kayla Reed                Jr 21:57.4
  6   ( 36) Bethany Marteeney         Fr 22:05.3
  7   ( 37) Bethany Edgar             Fr 22:06.5
   
  4.   100  Mount Mercy                           (21:02.9  105:14.2 0:53.4)
====================================================
  1     11  McKenna Johnson           Fr 20:34.5
  2     18  Molly Pruett              Sr 20:52.2
  3     21  Alexa Zamora              Jr 21:03.8
  4     24  Vanessa Cortes            So 21:15.8
  5     26  Kathryn Vander Poel       Jr 21:27.9
  6   ( 28) Taylor Skala              Fr 21:35.3
  7   ( 38) Mady Roth                 So 22:09.2
   
  5.   117  Iowa Western CC                       (21:20.3  106:41.5 1:26.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Asshanni Robb             Fr 20:37.6
  2     15  Olivia Russo              So 20:45.0
  3     25  Caitlyn Juhl              Fr 21:22.4
  4     30  Taylor Valentine          So 21:52.6
  5     35  Purity Chebet             So 22:03.9
  6   ( 68) Gabrielle Plagge          Fr 26:39.6
   
  6.   180  Hawkeye CC                            (22:17.2  111:25.8 3:27.4)
====================================================
  1     16  Joanna Topham             Fr 20:50.4
  2     29  Shea Dahlstrom            Fr 21:41.0
  3     33  Atlanta Groeneveld        So 21:57.6
  4     43  Mikki Mundus              So 22:39.0
  5     59  Autumn Weekley            So 24:17.8
  6   ( 74) Divine Washington         Fr 27:59.6
  7   ( 80) Hannah Johnson            Fr 30:15.7
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  7.   197  Olivet Nazarene                       (22:23.8  111:58.7 1:14.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Jocelyn Barajas           Fr 21:56.4
  2     39  Deven Gibson              Fr 22:11.4
  3     40  Nicole Rodriguez          Fr 22:14.9
  4     42  Emma Melchior             So 22:25.6
  5     45  Katherine Saunders        Sr 23:10.4
  6   ( 53) Calan Johnson             Jr 23:47.6
  7   ( 60) Allie Lagerwall           So 24:25.7
   
  8.   210  North Iowa Area CC                    (22:51.0  114:15.0 2:30.2)
====================================================
  1     27  Julia Dunlavey            Fr 21:30.2
  2     34  Amy Fullerton             So 22:02.8
  3     46  Rebekah Larson            Fr 23:15.9
  4     48  Keisha Gonzague           So 23:25.7
  5     55  Ally Trager               Fr 24:00.4
  6   ( 58) Allison Steahr            So 24:06.4
  7   ( 71) Anna Frisch               Fr 27:38.4
   
  9.   237  Waldorf                               (24:09.5  120:47.2 8:09.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Marissa Kuik              So 19:45.9
  2     41  Marissa Widener           So 22:24.0
  3     52  Bailey Matthaidess        Jr 23:40.3
  4     69  Charley Buddenhagen       Sr 27:02.1
  5     73  Katelynn Ramirez          Jr 27:54.9
  6   ( 75) Clara Roderick            Fr 28:20.2
   
 10.   284  William Penn                          (26:13.4  131:06.811:02.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Guadalupe Gonzalez        Sr 20:32.6
  2     50  Michelle Reyes            Fr 23:33.6
  3     66  Bree'anna Lee             So 26:17.5
  4     77  Lauren Lehman             So 29:07.7
  5     82  Rachel Surbaugh           So 31:35.4
   
 11.   316  Des Moines Area                       (25:57.5  129:47.5 5:30.3)
====================================================
  1     49  Molly Eyerly                 23:28.9
  2     57  Chasity Moody                24:02.6
  3     62  Jada Wierck                  25:25.0
  4     72  Anna Jones                Fr 27:51.8
  5     76  Kristin Smith             Fr 28:59.2
   
 12.   325  Silver Lake                           (26:12.3  131:01.2 5:28.1)
====================================================
  1     54  Ariel Galoff              Fr 23:49.9
  2     56  Matalie Koss              Jr 24:00.8
  3     67  Abby Gerhard              Sr 26:36.7
  4     70  Carla Martinez            So 27:15.8
  5     78  Rebecca Krueger           Sr 29:18.0
  6   ( 81) Ashley Joosten            Jr 31:22.0
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 13.   332  Culver-Stockton                       (26:27.8  132:19.0 5:10.1)
====================================================
  1     61  Sam Shipp                 Fr 24:49.7
  2     63  Lezlie Wofford            So 25:44.5
  3     64  Katie Neff                Fr 25:52.0
  4     65  Taylor Vaughan            Fr 25:53.0
  5     79  Breanna Dutro             Fr 29:59.8


